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Ka ilie  W illiam s161
Apex

9.200 9.500 9.5509.200 37.450
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Ava  M cGovern162
Apex

8.700 9.350 9.0509.500 36.600
6T 3 1 13T 2 

2 

Raque lle  Renie r is258
Hotshots East

8.700 9.250 9.2009.400 36.550
6T 4T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Isabe lla  Ba rbie r i264
GMGC  Centereach

8.900 8.800 9.4509.300 36.450
3 13T 4T 2 4 

4 

Cadence  Ng255
Hotshots East

8.500 9.250 9.3509.000 36.100
13T 4T 12T 5 5 

5 

M ikayla  M cAdam159
Apex

8.800 8.900 9.2009.050 35.950
4T 12 11 6T 6 

6 

Gabby S chiano163
Apex

8.500 9.050 9.1509.000 35.700
13T 8T 12T 10T 7 

7 

Abiga il S e rva153
Apex

8.400 9.200 9.0508.900 35.550
18T 6T 17T 13T 8 

8 

Jordyn Appe ll243
Hotshots East

9.000 9.200 8.7008.600 35.500
2 6T 33T 27T 9 

9 

Chloe  La rsen270
GMGC  Centereach

8.500 8.550 9.4009.000 35.450
13T 21 12T 3T 10 

10 

S ophia  F lorez248
Hotshots East

8.700 8.150 9.0009.400 35.250
6T 28 2T 17T 11 

11 

S andy Grace  M onaste re272
GMGC  Centereach

8.400 8.700 9.4008.700 35.200
18T 16T 30 3T 12T

12T

Kayle igh S antiago273
GMGC  Centereach

8.600 8.600 9.2008.800 35.200
9T 20 25T 6T 12T

12T

M adison Pe rceva l257
Hotshots East

8.400 9.000 9.1508.600 35.150
18T 10T 33T 10T 14T

14T

Hayley Hyde268
GMGC  Centereach

8.800 8.650 8.8008.900 35.150
4T 19 17T 21T 14T

14T

Lea la  Aguia r168
Apex

8.100 9.450 8.7008.800 35.050
27T 2 25T 27T 16 

16 

Am ani Bradley-Colem an158
Apex

8.600 9.000 8.8508.550 35.000
9T 10T 36T 20 17 

17 

Addison W ooda ll169
Apex

8.500 8.700 8.7508.950 34.900
13T 16T 16 26 18 

18 

M eaghan Kem le r250
Hotshots East

7.700 8.700 9.2009.200 34.800
39T 16T 7T 6T 19 

19 

M ary Chiappone165
Apex

7.900 9.050 8.7009.100 34.750
35 8T 9T 27T 20 

20 

Br idge t S e rva154
Apex

8.600 8.750 9.0508.300 34.700
9T 15 42T 13T 21 

21 

S ophie  Kle infe ld252
Hotshots East

8.300 8.450 8.8009.000 34.550
23T 24T 12T 21T 22 

22 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A p e x A th le t ic s



LI  W in te r  C la ss ic
M eet Results
De c 7-8, 2019

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 2 /1 3 /2 0 1 9  1 :2 6 :5 2  P M

W ome n /  4 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ary Co llins237
92Y GymStars

8.100 8.250 8.6009.300 34.250
27T 26 4T 31T 23 

23 

Grace  O 'Ne ill256
Hotshots East

8.600 7.900 8.8008.900 34.200
9T 33T 17T 21T 24 

24 

Ir ina  S ilva242
92Y GymStars

7.700 8.450 9.0008.800 33.950
39T 24T 25T 17T 25 

25 

A shley M endez-R ive ra271
GMGC  Centereach

8.000 8.100 8.8008.900 33.800
33T 29T 17T 21T 26 

26 

M adison Fa illa247
Hotshots East

7.500 8.800 8.6008.750 33.650
42 13T 29 31T 27 

27 

Lily New m an254
Hotshots East

8.100 8.000 9.0008.400 33.500
27T 32 41 17T 28 

28 

A lexa  S te in167
Apex

8.300 7.900 8.6008.650 33.450
23T 33T 31T 31T 29 

29 

Evie  T ir ino260
Hotshots East

8.100 7.700 9.0508.550 33.400
27T 37 36T 13T 30T

30T

Korbyn Jones238
92Y GymStars

8.000 8.500 8.0508.850 33.400
33T 22T 24 38 30T

30T

S abr ina  M arra240
92Y GymStars

7.600 8.200 8.2009.100 33.100
41 27 9T 36 32 

32 

Regan Kle in251
Hotshots East

8.100 7.200 9.1008.650 33.050
27T 42T 31T 12 33T

33T

Leah M enendez253
Hotshots East

8.400 7.500 8.5508.600 33.050
18T 39 33T 34 33T

33T

Ana is  Boonsw ang423
92Y GymStars

7.800 7.600 8.7008.900 33.000
36T 38 17T 27T 35 

35 

Grace  Gordon277
Towers

8.100 7.300 8.2508.500 32.150
27T 40T 40 35 36 

36 

Lily Erazo276
Towers

8.500 7.000 8.0008.550 32.050
13T 45 36T 39T 37 

37 

Pa tr ic ia  Pe rez236
Mid Island Gym

7.100 8.050 8.1008.550 31.800
46 31 36T 37 38 

38 

Ka te  Gordon278
Towers

7.300 7.800 7.7508.800 31.650
44T 36 25T 43 39 

39 

Char lotte  Lam b Lam b239
92Y GymStars

7.000 7.850 7.6008.900 31.350
47 35 17T 44 40T

40T

S arah F inn266
GMGC  Centereach

8.350 7.300 7.9007.800 31.350
22 40T 46T 41 40T

40T

Em m a Erazo275
Towers

7.800 7.200 8.0008.300 31.300
36T 42T 42T 39T 42 

42 

Nikki T iskow itz281
Towers

7.300 7.200 5.6007.800 27.900
44T 42T 46T 45 43 

43 

La ila  T avo la ro280
Towers

7.800 6.200 5.0007.900 26.900
36T 46 45 46T 44 

44 
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M artha  M ena241
92Y GymStars

0.000 8.500 8.8009.250 26.550
48 22T 6 21T 45 

45 

O livia  LaPort269
GMGC  Centereach

8.300 0.000 7.8008.900 25.000
23T 48 17T 42 46 

46 

Julianna  Greco267
GMGC  Centereach

8.200 8.100 0.0008.100 24.400
26 29T 44 48 47 

47 

S ophia  Core lli274
Towers

7.400 4.000 5.0007.800 24.200
43 47 46T 46T 48 

48 
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